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Las Palmas a 16/09/2025 - 22:22:39

PRIMERA FEMENINA GC 1

EQUIPOS

&% San Nicolas
Talleres Canary
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Clasificacion en tiempo real

FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO |

27-09-2025 11:00:00
27-09-2025 16:00:00
27-09-2025 18:00:00
27-09-2025 20:00:00
04-10-2025 18:00:00
04-10-2025 18:00:00
04-10-2025 20:00:00
04-10-2025 20:00:00
10-10-2025 20:00:00
11-10-2025 18:00:00
11-10-2025 18:00:00
11-10-2025 20:00:00
18-10-2025 16:00:00
18-10-2025 18:00:00
18-10-2025 20:00:00
18-10-2025 20:00:00

JORNADA 1
Guayarmina San Juan
San Nicolas Talleres Canary
Real Sporting Inter/Pilar
Miguel Leon Aregranca
JORNADA 2
Inter/Pilar San Nicolas
Talleres Canary UD Barrial
San Juan Real Sporting
Aregranca Guayarmina
JORNADA 3
San Nicolas UD Barrial
Inter/Pilar San Juan
Real Sporting Aregranca
Miguel Ledn Talleres Canary
JORNADA 4
UD Barrial Miguel Leon
Talleres Canary Guayarmina
San Juan San Nicolas
Aregranca Inter/Pilar

Andrés Rguez.
Los Cascajos
Chano Cruz
Chano Cruz

El Pilar

Chano Cruz

V. Sepulveda
C.M. La Suerte

Los Cascajos
El Pilar
Chano Cruz
Chano Cruz

Barrial

Chano Cruz

V. Sepulveda
C.M. La Suerte


https://futbolaspalmas.com/
https://twitter.com/Futbolaspalmas
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24-10-2025
25-10-2025
25-10-2025
25-10-2025

08-11-2025
08-11-2025
09-11-2025
09-11-2025

15-11-2025
15-11-2025
15-11-2025
15-11-2025

22-11-2025
22-11-2025
22-11-2025
23-11-2025

29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025
29-11-2025

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

20:00:00
11:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00

16:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00
12:00:00

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00

11:00:00
18:00:00
20:00:00
12:00:00

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

JORNADA 5
San Nicolas Miguel Leon
Guayarmina UD Barrial
Real Sporting Talleres Canary
San Juan Aregranca
JORNADA 6
Talleres Canary Inter/Pilar
Aregranca San Nicolas
UD Barrial Real Sporting
Miguel Leon Guayarmina
JORNADA 7
Inter/Pilar UD Barrial
Real Sporting Miguel Leon
San Nicolas Guayarmina
San Juan Talleres Canary
JORNADA 8
Guayarmina Real Sporting
Talleres Canary Aregranca
UD Batrrial San Juan
Miguel Leon Inter/Pilar
JORNADA 9
Aregranca UD Batrrial
San Juan Miguel Leon
Inter/Pilar Guayarmina

Real Sporting San Nicolas

Los Cascajos
Andrés Rguez.
Chano Cruz
V. Sepulveda

Chano Cruz
C.M. La Suerte
Barrial

Chano Cruz

El Pilar
Chano Cruz
Los Cascajos
V. Sepulveda

Andrés Rguez.
Chano Cruz
Barrial

Chano Cruz

C.M. La Suerte
V. Sepulveda
El Pilar

Chano Cruz


https://futbolaspalmas.com/

